
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

St.Nr.

518

128

33

35

28

14

15

66

10

994

2

24

111

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Nick Heindl

Kilian Soder

Timo Langenmeir

Paul Ehrhardt

Samuel Inhofer

Niclas Kehrer

Tim Towara

Vaclav Janout

Nic Langenmeir

Fabian Müller

Alexandro Buberl

Samuel Kerda

Quirin Hübl

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC Windsberg

MSC Eichenried

MSC Pfatter

MSC Eichenried

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC Windsberg

CMF Essenbach

MSC Manching

CMF Essenbach

MSC Eichenried

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

85467 Neuching

A-6380 St. Johann/Tirol

89362 Offingen

85386 Eching

93179 Brennberg

85445 Oberding

84533 Stammham

38601 Strakonice

89362 Offingen

93128 Regenstauf

85051 Ingolstadt

84152 Mengkofen

85461 Bockhorn

R1.

25

20

18

22

15

16

13

14

11

12

9

10

8

R2.

22

25

20

15

18

16

14

11

13

12

10

9

8

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

45

38

37

33

32

27

25

24

24

19

19

16
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

CMF Essenbach e.V. im ADAC
Klasse 1

Gesamt

MX Strecke am Weinberg 1,350 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2015


